GOVERNMENT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
JAMMU AND KASHMIR SERVICES SELECTION BOARD

CPO Chowk, Panjtirthi, Jammu/Zam Zam Complex Rambagh, Srinagar
www.jkssb.nic.in

Notice

Subject: Issuance of Admit Cards to the candidates for the Type Test/Short
Hand Test for the post of Junior Scale Stenographer/Steno Typist.

1. Itis hereby notified for the information of the candidate appearing for the Type

test/Short Hand Test (Skill

Test)

for

the post of Junior

Scale

Stenographer/Steno Typist commencing from 3t July, 2024 will be conducted

as detailed under:

S.no.

Advertisement
No.

Item
no'’s

Shorthand
speed

Typing
speed

Phase

Admit Card Live
Date

01 of 2021

020,
031,
038,
041,
046,
052,
055,
058,
067,
073,
078,
082,
086,
090,
097,
102

60

45
wpm

Phase I

(03.07.2024
to
05.07.2024)

Live Since
28.06.2024 till
05.07.2024 ‘

04 of 2021
05 of 2021
02 of 2022

636,

710,

711,
712, 18

65

35
wpm

Phase II

(08.07.2024
to
10.07.2024)

04.07.2024 (4
PM) to
10.07.2024.

02 of 2021

297,
298,
299,
300,
301,
302,
303,
304, 305

65

25
wpm

Phase III

(11.07.2024
to
16.07.2024)

06.07.2024 (4
PM) to
16.07.2024.

———




2. The candidates will have to appear for the different phases of Type

No. JKSSB-COEOEXAM(UT)/56/2023-03(7245277)
Copy to the: -
o8

2.

= oy e

test/Shorthand test if he/she h lied for different advertisement
no's/item no's. Candidates will have to download their Admit Cards
for the different phases of the examination using their E-mail ID and
Date of Birth. (Separate Admit Cards to be downloaded for each phase

by candidates who are applicants for more than one phase). F They
must read the instructions contained therein, carefully.

. A CANDIDATE WHO FAILS TO APPEAR IN THE TEST ON THE SCHEDULED DATE

& TIME, SHALL NOT BE ALLOWED TO APPEAR IN THE TEST FOR THE

MENTIONED NOTIFICATION ON ANY SUBSEQUENT DATE AND SHALL BE
DISQUALIFIED FOR ANY FURTHER CONSIDERATION ON THIS ACCOUNT.

03 [0F [0

(Reyaz Ahmad Malik) JKAS
Controller of Examinations

J&K Services Selection Board

Dated: 03.07.2024

Commissioner/Secretary to the Government, General Administration
Department, Civil Secretariat, J&K, Jammu for favour of information.

Director information, J&K Government, Jammu with the request to get the said
notice published in at least two leading newspapers of Jammu/Srinagar.
Member (All), J&K Services Selection Board for information.
Secretary, J&K Services Selection Board for information.

Administrative Officer, Jammu/Srinagar for information and necessary action.

Pvt. Secretary to the Chairman, J&K Services Selection Board.
I/c Website for uploading.
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